

Loss H 296963191 2147 4277 21456 6
 941741 412055 1911 226
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

15.11.18

DIVISION

312

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1632

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	ABSTRACT OF C/T				
(1)	P/v & fencing of working bench mark Qty R/v Page - (1) — 10 No				
	@ 2770.59/each $\times 10 =$				27706.0
(2)	clearing & grubbing road land including Qty R/v Page - (1) — 0.44 Hect				
	@ 75573.34/Hect $\times .44 =$				33279.0
(3)	Excavation for road way in soil using manual means Qty R/v Page - (1) — 14.70 m ³				
	@ 103.96/m ³ $\times 14.70 =$				1528.0
(4)	Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits Qty R/v Page - (2) 100 M lead — 125.00 m ³				
	@ 260.88/m ³ $\times 125.00 =$				32610.0
	150 M lead — 492.51 m ³				
	@ 188.10/m ³ $\times 492.51 =$				92641.0
	CT =				187964.0

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder wall					
vide map - 2/5 =					2079.00 m ³
vide map - 2/5 =					556.86 m ³
vide map - 2/5 =					80.07 m ³
Total =					2715.93 m ³
@ 264.22/m ³ × 2715.93 =					718146.00
(6) Construction of granular sub-base well graded material SSB gr - I					
vide map - 3/6 =					729.00 m ³
vide map - 4/6 =					84.56 m ³
Total =					813.56 m ³
@ 3093.23/cu yd × 813.56 =					2516528.00
(7) P/V Laying Spreading & Compacting stone aggregate L.B.M. - III					
vide map - 3/7 =					253.14 m ³
vide map - 4/9 =					102.95 m ³
Total =					356.09 m ³
@ 4512.80/m ³ × 356.09 =					1608743.00
(8) P/V Laying R.C. H.P. - 3 Pipe					
Q.17 R/V Page - (4) — 45.00 m					
@ 1245.54/m × 45.00 =					56049.00
Continuation					CT = 5087430.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9) P/V & fixery of stairs					
" MMSY sign Board					
G/L P/V Page (K)					
— 240					
@ 12798.25/each x 2 =					25996.00
Total =					5113426.00
Add GST + Less 18% =					971551.00
Add Sign fee =					124096.00
Total =					6209073.00
1% Sdow = (-)					620907.00
Total =					5588166.00


 19/05/24
 JE/CL

Material statement

Cable work — 3333.44 m³

Metal — 1114.46 m³

Screening — 396.15 m³


 19/05/24
 JE/CL